
Poř. St. č. Příjmení Jméno ID Roč. Klub Stroj Body Jízda 1. Jízda 2. Jízda 3.

1. 7 Herink Ondřej 89 Č.KRUMLOV ČZ 400 90 42 45 45

2. 12 Hronek Jan 87 ČESKÉ BUDĚJOVICE ČZ 380 87 45 42 40

3. 52 Novotný Ladislav 81 BEROUN ČZ 380 82 38 40 42

4. 96 Hošek Stanislav 84 ČESTICE ČZ 250 78 40 26 38

5. 16 Blaško      Pavel 50 57 BEZDRUŽICE ČZ 380 74 32 38 36

6. 511 Vosecký     Vlastimil 50 55 KOSTELEC n.Č.LESY ČZ 380 72 36 36 35

7. 53 Roučka Jindřich 83 MKK ČESKÝ KRUMLOV¨ ČZ 380 69 35 33 34

8. 14 Jakeš Jiří 83 MILEVSKO ČZ 380 68 30 35 33

9. 33 Škudrna Jaroslav 86 KASEJOVICE ČZ 380 65 34 30 31

10. 19 Hradský Vlastimil 75 MKK ČESKÝ KRUMLOV/Č.B. ČZ 250 63 31 31 32

11. 13 Chunt       Václav 60 51 TRHOVÉ SVINY ČZ 250 60 22 32 28

12. 50 Vadlejch Zdeněk 68 HM BETON/DOUBRAVICE ČZ 380 60 33 27 0

13. 41 Huml Josef 67 KVAŇ u ZAJEČOVA ČZ 380 59 27 29 30

14. 90 Fyrbach     Petr 50 63 ČESKÉ BUDĚJOVICE ČZ 250 58 29 28 29

15. 140 Skok        Jan 60 46 HÝSKOV ČZ 380 58 24 34 0

16. 25 Boubal      Jiří 60 48 JINOČANY ČZ 380 53 28 25 0

17. 141 Plevák Jaroslav 65 PLANÁ nad LUŽNICÍ ČZ 250 50 25 24 25

18. 48 Ernest Sen. Martin 71 KOMÁROV ČZ 250 49 26 23 0

19. 34 Brettl Milan 70 AMK ZALÁNY/NEPOMUK u ROŽMITÁLU ČZ 380 48 20 22 26

20. 73 Fiřt        František 60 53 ZDUCHOVICE ČZ 380 47 19 20 27

21. 37 Pechač Karel 76 OBČOV ČZ 380 45 21 21 24

22. 1 Černý       Václav 50 59 STRAKONICE ČZ 500 42 16 19 23

23. 21 Braun       Václav 50 54 AMK ZALÁNY/ZALÁNY ČZ 250 40 18 17 22

24. 66 Kostěnec    Vladimír 50 59 CEHNICE ČZ 250 37 14 16 21

25. 31 Maroušek    Miroslav 60 49 PRAHA 5 JAWA 250 35 17 18 0

26. 75 Beer Vítězslav 75 AMK HABEŠ/SLANÝ ČZ 250 30 15 15 0

27. 241 Brettl Martin 90 AMK ZALÁNY/NEPOMUK u ROŽMITÁLU ČZ 380 23 23 0 0

XVI.ŠUMAVSKÝ POHÁR 2013 *    29.6.2013                

KLUKY u PÍSKU * AMK ZALÁNY                       3.závod seriálu

ČZ absolutně             *** C e l k o v é   v ý s l e d k y ***     



Poř. St. č. Příjmení Jméno ID Roč. Klub Stroj Body Jízda 1. Jízda 2. Jízda 3.

1. 7 Herink Ondřej 89 Č.KRUMLOV ČZ 400 90 42 45 45

2. 12 Hronek Jan 87 ČESKÉ BUDĚJOVICE ČZ 380 87 45 42 40

3. 52 Novotný Ladislav 81 BEROUN ČZ 380 82 38 40 42

4. 96 Hošek Stanislav 84 ČESTICE ČZ 250 78 40 31 38

5. 14 Jakeš Jiří 83 MILEVSKO ČZ 380 73 32 38 35

6. 53 Roučka Jindřich 83 MKK ČESKÝ KRUMLOV¨ ČZ 380 72 36 36 36

7. 19 Hradský Vlastimil 75 MKK ČESKÝ KRUMLOV/Č.B. ČZ 250 69 33 35 34

8. 33 Škudrna Jaroslav 86 KASEJOVICE ČZ 380 69 35 34 33

9. 50 Vadlejch Zdeněk 68 HM BETON/DOUBRAVICE ČZ 380 66 34 32 0

10. 41 Huml Josef 67 KVAŇ u ZAJEČOVA ČZ 380 65 31 33 32

11. 141 Plevák Jaroslav 65 PLANÁ nad LUŽNICÍ ČZ 250 60 29 30 30

12. 34 Brettl Milan 70 AMK ZALÁNY/NEPOMUK u ROŽMITÁLU ČZ 380 59 26 28 31

13. 48 Ernest Sen. Martin 71 KOMÁROV ČZ 250 59 30 29 0

14. 37 Pechač Karel 76 OBČOV ČZ 380 56 27 27 29

15. 75 Beer Vítězslav 75 AMK HABEŠ/SLANÝ ČZ 250 51 25 26 0

16. 241 Brettl Martin 90 AMK ZALÁNY/NEPOMUK u ROŽMITÁLU ČZ 380 28 28 0 0

Poř. St. č. Příjmení Jméno ID Roč. Klub Stroj Body Jízda 1. Jízda 2. Jízda 3.

1. 16 Blaško      Pavel 50 57 BEZDRUŽICE ČZ 380 90 42 45 45

2. 511 Vosecký     Vlastimil 50 55 KOSTELEC n.Č.LESY ČZ 380 87 45 42 42

3. 90 Fyrbach     Petr 50 63 ČESKÉ BUDĚJOVICE ČZ 250 80 40 40 40

4. 1 Černý       Václav 50 59 STRAKONICE ČZ 500 76 36 38 38

5. 21 Braun       Václav 50 54 AMK ZALÁNY/ZALÁNY ČZ 250 74 38 36 36

6. 66 Kostěnec    Vladimír 50 59 CEHNICE ČZ 250 70 35 35 35

Poř. St. č. Příjmení Jméno ID Roč. Klub Stroj Body Jízda 1. Jízda 2. Jízda 3.

1. 13 Chunt       Václav 60 51 TRHOVÉ SVINY ČZ 250 87 40 42 45

2. 140 Skok        Jan 60 46 HÝSKOV ČZ 380 87 42 45 0

3. 25 Boubal      Jiří 60 48 JINOČANY ČZ 380 85 45 40 0

4. 73 Fiřt        František 60 53 ZDUCHOVICE ČZ 380 80 38 38 42

5. 31 Maroušek    Miroslav 60 49 PRAHA 5 JAWA 250 72 36 36 0

ČZ 60+                   *** C e l k o v é   v ý s l e d k y ***     

KLUKY u PÍSKU * AMK ZALÁNY                       3.závod seriálu

ČZ 50+                   *** C e l k o v é   v ý s l e d k y ***     
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KLUKY u PÍSKU * AMK ZALÁNY                       3.závod seriálu
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KLUKY u PÍSKU * AMK ZALÁNY                       3.závod seriálu

ČZ do 49                 *** C e l k o v é   v ý s l e d k y ***     
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